
Sr.No. Tender No. Tender Detail 
Tender / Enquiry 
RFX Number

Tender Start 
Date 

Tender End Date Last Date & Time of 
Submission

1
EE/EHV/O &M/ 

SUR/SRM/T- 
04/2017-18

SRM E-Tender for the Work of overhauling & Servicing of air 
compressor of 220kV & 132kV CB at various 
220KV/132/110kV substation under jurisdiction of Trans 
(O&M) Division, Solapur. ( Iind CALL) 

RFX No:- 
7000006319

Date:- 
13.02.2018 @ 
10:00 Hrs

Dtd. 19.02.2018 
@ 23:00 Hrs

Dtd. 19.02.2018 @ 
23:00 Hrs

2
EE/EHV/O &M/ 

SUR/SRM/T- 
11/2017-18

SRM E-Tender for Work of erection & commissioning of fully 
numerical Bus Bar Protection Scheme NR make in place of 
existing old 132KV bus bar protection scheme panel at 
various 220 KV Pandharpur and Jeur S/stn under EHV O&M 
Division Solapur.

7000007233
Date:- 
13.02.2018 @ 
10:00 Hrs

Dtd. 19.02.2018 
@ 23:00 Hrs

Dtd. 19.02.2018 @ 
23:00 Hrs

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD.
CIN U40109MH2005SGC153646
EHV O & M DIVISION, SOLAPUR

SRM E-Tender Notice

EHV O & M Division,Solapur

For more details please visit SRM website:- www.mahatranasco.in or https//;srmetender.mahatransco.in
Contact Details :- Executive Engineer- 7447441099/7447441043

Executive Engineer

Un
Re

gis
te
re
d


